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SINDHI PRE UNIVERSITY COLLEGE

#68, Chokkanahalli, Thanisandra Main Road, Yelahanka, Bengaluru -560064

Date : 19/11/2022

FEES DETAILS - Il PUC SUPPLEMENTARY EXAMINATION MARCH -2023

Last date to pay Supplementary exam fee with special fine 28/11/2022

As per DPUE circular dated 16/11/2022.
Date extended for pay exam fee with
special fine (day wise) till 28/11/2022

FINE
EXAM FEE
As per DPUE Circular dated SPECIAL FINE
10/10/2022 , Exam fee with DATE DAY - DAY
fine from 02/11/2022 to WISE
15/11/2022)
17/11/2022 | Thursday 70
APPLICATION FEE : Rs. 100/- 18/11/2022 | Friday 140
+ 19/11/2022 | Saturday 210
20/11/2022 | Sunday Holiday
ONE SUBJECT : Rs. 190/- 21/11/2022 | Monday 280
N ] Fine Rs. 500/- 22/11/2022 | Tuesday 350
23/11/2022 | Wednesday 420
TWO SUBJECTS : Rs. 320 24/11/2022 | Thursday 490
25/11/2022 | Friday 560
26/11/2022 | Saturday 630
THREE AND ABOVE : Rs.
450/- 27/11/2022 | Sunday Holiday
28/11/2022 | Monday 700
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